
2025 Team Quotas for the FFA Leadership & Career Development Events
Including Top 5 Chapters from the 2024  Convention.
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Send all LDE Materials (Emp. Skills, Prepared Public Speaking) to Natasha Mortenson (nmortenson@mnffa.org) by due date on CDE web pages..

Convention Registration closes April 11, 2025

1- Lee Larsen, Pelican Rapids (2022-2025) 5-Tori Barka (2023-2026) 

School:(218) 863-5910, Cell:(701) 866-8081

2- Stephen Funk (2024-2027) (Sec.) 6- Jennifer Boersma, RTR (2021-2024) (Chair)

School:(218) 237-6500, Cell:(218) 639-2725 School: (507) 247-5911, Cell:(507) 841-0849

3- Duane Lichy, Albany Area (2022-2025) 7-Michael Sheely,Maple River (2023-2026)

4- Julie Mellum, Chisago Lakes (2024-2027) 8- Kristal Brogan, Kingsland (2021-2024) 

  Lindsey Brockberg , State Advisor

 _________, FFA Executive Director

  Amber Seibert, MAAE 

   Amy Smith, University of MN

   Kristin Kovar, SMSU-Marshall

Schoool:  School:(320)-264-1412, Cell:(320)221-

   Natasha Mortenson, CDE Coordinator

Region Base Merit I II III IV V VI VII VIII Total

Ag Mech & Tech Systems

Agricultural Sales

Companion Animal Science

Conduct of Chapter Meetings

Creed Speaking

Crops

Dairy Cattle Evaluation

Employment Skills

Extemporaneous Speaking

Farm Business Management

Fish & Wildlife Management

Floriculture

Food Science

Forestry

Horse Evaluation

Livestock Evaluation

Meats Evaluation & Tech.

Milk Quality & Products

Nursery/Landscape Tech.

Parliamentary Procedure

Poultry Evaluation

Prepared Public Speaking

Soils

Talent

Total Quota by Region 873

Winter Leadership Summit - Dec. 15-16, 2024 - ALL STATE LDEs

State FFA Convention - ALL CDEs - April 27-29, 2025 

2025 State FFA Convention due dates: 

Talent registration is through the state website-Talent Invitational Jot Form.

Market Plan & Ag Issues-

2024-2025 Regional MAAE CDE Committee Members (Terms -convention years)

Ex Officio: Email

(Alexandria-3; Austin - 8; Willmar-5; Holdingford-3;  Montevideo-5; Albany-?; Princeton-?)

(Park Rapids-2; Fillmore Central -8; Morris Area-3; Dassel Cokato-5; Redwood Valley-5)

(Litchfield-5, Highland Park-4)

(Maple River-7; Mountain Lake-6; Sebeka-2; New London-Spice-5; West Central Area-3)

(Lake City-8; Melrose-3; Rushford-Peterson-8; St. Charles-8; Spring Grove-8)

(Highland Park-4; Eden Valley Watkins-5; Bethlehem A-4; Sebeka-2)

(Russel-Tyler-Ruthton-6; Mountain Lake-6; Martin County West-6; Cannon Falls-8; Ulen Hitterdahl-1)

(Eden Valley Watkins-5; Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted -4; Redwood Valley-5; Osakis-3, Maple River-7)

(Mountain Lake-6; Willmar-5; Maple River-7; Park Rapids-2; Martin County West-6)

(Howard Lake-Wavery-Winsted-4; Dassel Cokato-5)

(Park Rapids-2; Grand Rapids-2; Martin County West-6; Sebeka-2; Menahga-2)

(Martin County West-6; Rockford-4; Buffalo-4, Hawley-1; Princeton-4)

(Pipesone-6; Jackson County Central-6; Randolph-8; Sibley East-7; Tracy Area-6)

(Russel-Tyler-Ruthton-6; Pipestone-6; Lakeview-5; Westbrook Walnut Grove-6; Edgerton-6)

(Maple River-7; ROCORI-3; Highland Park-4; Sleepy Eye-6; Westbrook Walnut Grove-6)

(Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted-4; Maple River-7; New York Mills-1; Lake Crystal Welcome Memorial-7; Holdingford-3)

(Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted-4;Dassel Cokato-5)

(Sleepy Eye-6; Faribault-7; Sebeka-2; Tracy Area-6; Russel-Tyler-Ruthton-6)

(Cannon Falls-8; Hutchinston-5)

(Maple River-7; Martin County West-6; Sleepy Eye-6; Westbook Walnut Grove-6; Russel-Tyler-Ruthton-6)

Send CDE Questions to: nmortenson@mnffa.org

Eight team quota for each event, pre-registration due according to date on CDE website pages.

If more than eight teams submit Market Plans and/or Ag Issues Portfolios

The top 8 teams will then be notified and advisors can register their teams for the Winter Leadership Summit

School:(320) 845-2171 , Cell:(320) 249-5266 Cell:(507)440-7558 

School:(651) 213-2572  ,Cell:(651) 329-0807 School:(507)346-7276 ext.3122,Cell:(507)251-6291

llarsen@pelicanrapids.k12.mn.us tbarka@kms.k12.mn.us

sfunk@parkrapids.k12.mn.us jennifer.boersma@rtrschools.org

dlichy@district745.org msheely@isd2135.org

jmellum@isd2144.org brogan.kristal@kingsland2137.org

vacant

nmortenson@mnffa.org

arsmith@umn.edu

kristin.kovar@smsu.edu

lindsey.brockberg@state.mn.us

aseibert@parkrapids.k12.mn.u




